PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4262032

SUBMISSION TYPE:		CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		recorded on Reel 033782 Frame 06 ASSIGNS, THE ENTIRE TITLE,INT	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE NAME previously recorded on Reel 033782 Frame 0658. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNS, THE ENTIRE TITLE,INTEREST AND RIGHT, INCLUDING THE RIGHT OF PRIORITY, IN, TO AND UNDER.	
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
MR. DENNIS GRANT			09/12/2014	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
Name:				
Street Address:	P.O. BO	P.O. BOX 1251		
City:	NEWBER	NEWBERG		
State/Country:	OREGO	OREGON		
Postal Code:	97132			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type		Number		
Property Type		Number		
Application Number:	14	4464626		
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA			
Fax Number:				
		he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent v		
Phone:	•	503280100		
Email:	С	@I-PLAW.COM		
Correspondent Name		HARLES GOTLIEB		
		40 UNIVERSITY AVE.		
Address Line 2:		UITE 300		
Address Line 4:	Ρ.	ALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94301		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		1807		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		CHARLES GOTLIEB		
SIGNATURE:		/s Charles Gotlieb/	/s Charles Gotlieb/	
DATE SIGNED:		02/06/2017		
Total Attachments: 3				
source=Respa#page1.ti	if			
source=Respa#page2.ti	• •			
source=Respa#page2.ti				



Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help

Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNME	NT		
NATURE OF CO	DNVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PA	RTY DATA				
Name		Name	Execution Date		
DENNIS GRANT			09/12/2014		
Name:	GRANTCAP				
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 1251				
City:	NEWBERG	NEWBERG			
State/Country:	OREGON				
Postal Code:	97132				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number					
Application Num	ber:	14464626			
CORRESPONDENCE DATA					
Email: ceg@i-plaw.com					

PATENT REEL: 041640 FRAME: 0680

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax numbe	r, if
provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.	

Correspondent Name:			
Address Line 1:			
Address Line 2:			
Address Line 4:			

INNOVATION PARTNERS 540 UNIVERSITY AVENUE SUITE 300 PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94301

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1807			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES E. GOTLIEB			
Signature:	/S Charles E. Gotlieb /			
Date:	09/19/2014			
Total Attachments: 3 source=asf#page1.tif source=asf#page2.tif source=asf#page3.tif				
RECEIPT INFORMATION				

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

PATENT REEL: 041640 FRAME: 0681

ASSIGNNENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, Dennis Grant do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto GrantCap, an Oregon limited liability corporation having its principal place of business at P.O. Box 1251, Newberg, OR 97132 (the "Assignee"), and its successors and assigns, the entire title, interest and right, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States, attorney docket number 1807, entitled, "Method and Apparatus for Converting a Fluorescent Light Assembly Into an LED Light Assembly" filed by me with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on 8/20/2014, and the inventions and any of them therein set forth and described, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor or corresponding thereto;

and for the above consideration, upon request of the Assignee, its successors or assigns, I will promptly communicate any facts known to me respecting said application and the invention set forth therein, and will promptly execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, application, whether original, continuation, divisional or reissue, or other papers which may be necessary or desirable fully to secure to the Assignee, its heirs, successors or assigns, the inventions and any of them described in said application and all patent rights therein, in the United States and in any country foreign thereto, and will promptly cooperate and assist in the prosecution of interference proceedings involving said inventions and in the adjudication and re-examination of said Letters Patent, provided the expenses which may be incurred by me in lending such cooperation and assistance be paid by the Assignee, its successors or assigns.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal on the date se forth below. Dennis Grant

^{*}RECORDED: 02/06/2017